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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Sanction #: FG29250440E010

Individual Rankings - Through Event 10

Women - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Lavigueur, Brynn 34Sarasota Sharks-FL

 2 Hartway, Madyson 20Sarasota Sharks-FL

 2 McIntosh, Summer 20Sarasota Sharks-FL

 2 Lyon, Lismar 20South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 5 Bitel, Addison 17Laker Swim-FL

 5 Amores, Jianna 17Un-11-Fg-Wac-FG

 5 Gelumbickas, Gabia 17Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 5 Dunford, Abby 17Sarasota Sharks-FL

 9 Branon, Savannah 16Bolles School Sharks-FL

 9 Sotomayor, Alexia 16Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 9 Alegi, Grace 16Sarasota Sharks-FL

 9 Levy-Powell, Carolyn 16Pine Crest Swimming-FG

 13 Rosenthal, Reese 15Gulliver Swim Club-FG

 13 Chan, Ella 15Bolles School Sharks-FL

 13 Cloutier, Adeline 15Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL

 13 Custer, Clare 15Sarasota Sharks-FL

 17 Hardy, Sydney 14Sarasota Sharks-FL

 17 Di Sarno, Naiyla 14South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 17 Harran, Laila 14South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 20 Buchanan, Gianna 13T2 Aquatics-FL

 20 Wilson, Isabelle 13South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 20 Sanders, Janae 13Blue Wave Swimming-FL

 20 Torres, Sophia 13Blue Wave Swimming-FL

 24 Robie, Jessica 12Sarasota Sharks-FL

 24 Kaminski, Feagin 12Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL

 24 Martinez, Carlotta 12Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL

 24 Cardenas, Isabella 12Sarasota Sharks-FL

 28 Lista, Angelina 11Sarasota Sharks-FL

 28 Lihyaoui, Khadija 11Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 28 Kaplan, Carley 11South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 28 Gledhill, Gemma 11Sarasota Sharks-FL

 32 Jorge, Sofia 9Gulliver Swim Club-FG

 32 Klein, Neala 9Bolles School Sharks-FL

 32 Eckerman, Maeve 9Sarasota Sharks-FL

 32 Aten, Danica 9Sarasota Sharks-FL

 36 Canada, Ali 8Bolles School Sharks-FL

 37 von Klaeden, Cecilie 7Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 37 Milbaum, Lauren 7Sarasota Sharks-FL

 37 Brooks, Peyton 7Gator Swim Club-FL

 37 Perez, Maria 7South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 41 Smith, McKenna 6Berkeley Aquatics-FL

 41 Krajewski, Sofia 6Sarasota Sharks-FL

 41 Scott, Addison 6YMCA of South Florida-FG

 41 Metz, Veronica 6Wahoo's of Wellington-FG
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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Sanction #: FG29250440E010

Individual Rankings - Through Event 10

Women - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 45 Larosa, Ana 5Bolles School Sharks-FL

 45 Doyle, Lily 5Planet Swim Aquatics-FL

 45 Krstolic, Lilliana 5Laker Swim-FL

 48 Petrosevich, Alexis 4Planet Swim Aquatics-FL

 48 Belmore, Stella 4Montverde Aquatic Club-FL

 48 Griffiths, Siena 4Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 48 Balzano, Gioia 4Eagle Aquatics-FG

 52 Polk, McKinnley 3Berkeley Aquatics-FL

 52 Blanco, Lilia 3Pompano Beach Piranhas-FG

 52 Han, Emma 3Wahoo's of Wellington-FG

 55 Buchanan, Mila 2T2 Aquatics-FL

 55 German, Da'jah 2Swim Fort Lauderdale-FG

 55 Gruber, Zoe 2Sarasota Sharks-FL

 58 Miller, Riley 1. 50Bolles School Sharks-FL

 58 Quintana, Alessandra 1. 50Gator Swim Club-FL

 60 Oldham, Sophia 1Bolles School Sharks-FL

 60 Moberly, Mazie 1Gator Swim Club-FL

 60 Kiefer, Kylie 1Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL

Men - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Martin, Dario 24Olympus Swimming Club-FG

 2 Antadillas, Raul 20YMCA of South Florida-FG

 2 Finke, Robert 20Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 2 Carrington, Liam 20Bolles School Sharks-FL

 2 Rubin, Jacob 20Florida Atlantic Aquatics-FG

 6 Pokatragool, Paul 19Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 7 Zamir, Eldad 17Bolles School Sharks-FL

 7 Ekk, Ethan 17Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL

 7 Wright, Carter 17Bolles School Sharks-FL

 10 Morsy, Mahmoud 16Laker Swim-FL

 10 Zepeda, Aldo 16South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 10 Vallmitjana, Juan 16South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 10 King, Daniel 16Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST

 14 Dovellos, George 15Bolles School Sharks-FL

 14 Bruno, Jamarr 15Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 14 Kravchenko, Andrew 15Bolles School Sharks-FL

 14 McMeeking, Reef 15Laker Swim-FL

 18 Young, Lucas 14Bolles School Sharks-FL

 18 Cherepanov, Lev 14Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 18 Bathala, Ethan 14Bolles School Sharks-FL

 21 Brinley, Conner 13Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 21 Ekk, Owen 13Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL

 21 Qin, Bingxiang 13Bolles School Sharks-FL
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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Sanction #: FG29250440E010

Individual Rankings - Through Event 10

Name  Place PointsTeam

 21 Lussier, Thomas 13Bolles School Sharks-FL

 25 Ivanhof, Alexandru 12Plantation Swim Team-FG

 25 Harlan, Maddax 12Sarasota Sharks-FL

 25 Debruin, Jackson 12Sarasota Sharks-FL

 25 Dorville, Tristan 12Bolles School Sharks-FL

 29 Amores, Jaden 11Un-03-Fg-Wac-FG

 29 Johnson, Quinn 11Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL

 29 Ywanaga Papi, Adrian 11Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 29 Howard, Charles 11Jupiter Dragons Swim Team-FG

 33 Pokatragool, Pete 10Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 33 Joos, Louis 10Bolles School Sharks-FL

 35 Arevalo Pinto, Freddy 9Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 35 Ball, Wyatt 9Berkeley Aquatics-FL

 35 Destang, Antoine 9Bolles School Sharks-FL

 38 Montalvo, Martin 7Laker Swim-FL

 38 Kokidko, Nicolas 7Metro Aquatic Club of Miami-FG

 38 Herek, Lorenzo 7TS Aquatics-FG

 41 Kwan, Nicholas 6Bolles School Sharks-FL

 41 Efimov, Nikita 6Un-06-Fg-Osc-FG

 41 Veit, Eric 6South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 44 Sgroi, Valentino 5Sarasota Sharks-FL

 45 Nichols, Alexander 4. 50TS Aquatics-FG

 45 De Fabrique, Paolo 4. 50Montverde Aquatic Club-FL

 47 Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan 4Laker Swim-FL

 47 Fabian, Nicholas 4T2 Aquatics-FL

 47 Russell, Charles 4Bolles School Sharks-FL

 50 Williams, Tajhari 3TS Aquatics-FG

 50 Kiefer, Kaden 3Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL

 50 Rabinowitz, Nicholas 3Laker Swim-FL

 50 Wu, Ting Yuk Cobi 3Montverde Aquatic Club-FL

 54 Earle, Austin 2Sarasota Sharks-FL

 54 Espinal, Joaquin 2Gulliver Swim Club-FG

 54 Caponera, Caleb 2Florida Atlantic Aquatics-FG

 54 Primavera, Alexander 2Bolles School Sharks-FL

 58 Chiam, Cohen Yuen Han 1Bolles School Sharks-FL

 58 Gong, Eric 1Gator Swim Club-FL

 58 Pereira, Alessandro 1Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 58 Jeong, Christopher 1Gator Swim Club-FL

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Lavigueur, Brynn 34Sarasota Sharks-FL

 2 Martin, Dario 24Olympus Swimming Club-FG

 3 Hartway, Madyson 20Sarasota Sharks-FL

 3 McIntosh, Summer 20Sarasota Sharks-FL

 3 Lyon, Lismar 20South Florida Aquatic Club-FG
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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Sanction #: FG29250440E010

Individual Rankings - Through Event 10

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 3 Finke, Robert 20Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 3 Antadillas, Raul 20YMCA of South Florida-FG

 3 Rubin, Jacob 20Florida Atlantic Aquatics-FG

 3 Carrington, Liam 20Bolles School Sharks-FL

 10 Pokatragool, Paul 19Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 11 Amores, Jianna 17Un-11-Fg-Wac-FG

 11 Bitel, Addison 17Laker Swim-FL

 11 Ekk, Ethan 17Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL

 11 Wright, Carter 17Bolles School Sharks-FL

 11 Zamir, Eldad 17Bolles School Sharks-FL

 11 Dunford, Abby 17Sarasota Sharks-FL

 11 Gelumbickas, Gabia 17Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 18 Branon, Savannah 16Bolles School Sharks-FL

 18 Sotomayor, Alexia 16Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 18 Levy-Powell, Carolyn 16Pine Crest Swimming-FG

 18 Alegi, Grace 16Sarasota Sharks-FL

 18 Vallmitjana, Juan 16South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 18 Zepeda, Aldo 16South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 18 King, Daniel 16Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST

 18 Morsy, Mahmoud 16Laker Swim-FL

 26 Rosenthal, Reese 15Gulliver Swim Club-FG

 26 Bruno, Jamarr 15Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 26 Kravchenko, Andrew 15Bolles School Sharks-FL

 26 Dovellos, George 15Bolles School Sharks-FL

 26 Custer, Clare 15Sarasota Sharks-FL

 26 Cloutier, Adeline 15Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL

 26 Chan, Ella 15Bolles School Sharks-FL

 26 McMeeking, Reef 15Laker Swim-FL

 34 Cherepanov, Lev 14Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 34 Hardy, Sydney 14Sarasota Sharks-FL

 34 Di Sarno, Naiyla 14South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 34 Bathala, Ethan 14Bolles School Sharks-FL

 34 Young, Lucas 14Bolles School Sharks-FL

 34 Harran, Laila 14South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 40 Qin, Bingxiang 13Bolles School Sharks-FL

 40 Lussier, Thomas 13Bolles School Sharks-FL

 40 Ekk, Owen 13Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL

 40 Buchanan, Gianna 13T2 Aquatics-FL

 40 Wilson, Isabelle 13South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 40 Torres, Sophia 13Blue Wave Swimming-FL

 40 Brinley, Conner 13Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 40 Sanders, Janae 13Blue Wave Swimming-FL

 48 Robie, Jessica 12Sarasota Sharks-FL

 48 Kaminski, Feagin 12Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club-IL
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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Sanction #: FG29250440E010

Individual Rankings - Through Event 10

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 48 Harlan, Maddax 12Sarasota Sharks-FL

 48 Debruin, Jackson 12Sarasota Sharks-FL

 48 Ivanhof, Alexandru 12Plantation Swim Team-FG

 48 Martinez, Carlotta 12Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL

 48 Cardenas, Isabella 12Sarasota Sharks-FL

 48 Dorville, Tristan 12Bolles School Sharks-FL

 56 Ywanaga Papi, Adrian 11Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 56 Howard, Charles 11Jupiter Dragons Swim Team-FG

 56 Amores, Jaden 11Un-03-Fg-Wac-FG

 56 Johnson, Quinn 11Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL

 56 Lihyaoui, Khadija 11Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 56 Kaplan, Carley 11South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 56 Gledhill, Gemma 11Sarasota Sharks-FL

 56 Lista, Angelina 11Sarasota Sharks-FL

 64 Pokatragool, Pete 10Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 64 Joos, Louis 10Bolles School Sharks-FL

 66 Destang, Antoine 9Bolles School Sharks-FL

 66 Eckerman, Maeve 9Sarasota Sharks-FL

 66 Arevalo Pinto, Freddy 9Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 66 Ball, Wyatt 9Berkeley Aquatics-FL

 66 Jorge, Sofia 9Gulliver Swim Club-FG

 66 Klein, Neala 9Bolles School Sharks-FL

 66 Aten, Danica 9Sarasota Sharks-FL

 73 Canada, Ali 8Bolles School Sharks-FL

 74 Herek, Lorenzo 7TS Aquatics-FG

 74 Perez, Maria 7South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 74 Montalvo, Martin 7Laker Swim-FL

 74 Kokidko, Nicolas 7Metro Aquatic Club of Miami-FG

 74 Brooks, Peyton 7Gator Swim Club-FL

 74 von Klaeden, Cecilie 7Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 74 Milbaum, Lauren 7Sarasota Sharks-FL

 81 Scott, Addison 6YMCA of South Florida-FG

 81 Smith, McKenna 6Berkeley Aquatics-FL

 81 Metz, Veronica 6Wahoo's of Wellington-FG

 81 Efimov, Nikita 6Un-06-Fg-Osc-FG

 81 Veit, Eric 6South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

 81 Krajewski, Sofia 6Sarasota Sharks-FL

 81 Kwan, Nicholas 6Bolles School Sharks-FL

 88 Krstolic, Lilliana 5Laker Swim-FL

 88 Sgroi, Valentino 5Sarasota Sharks-FL

 88 Doyle, Lily 5Planet Swim Aquatics-FL

 88 Larosa, Ana 5Bolles School Sharks-FL

 92 De Fabrique, Paolo 4. 50Montverde Aquatic Club-FL

 92 Nichols, Alexander 4. 50TS Aquatics-FG
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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Sanction #: FG29250440E010

Individual Rankings - Through Event 10

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name  Place PointsTeam

 94 Russell, Charles 4Bolles School Sharks-FL

 94 Griffiths, Siena 4Saint Andrew's Aquatics-FG

 94 Petrosevich, Alexis 4Planet Swim Aquatics-FL

 94 Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan 4Laker Swim-FL

 94 Belmore, Stella 4Montverde Aquatic Club-FL

 94 Balzano, Gioia 4Eagle Aquatics-FG

 94 Fabian, Nicholas 4T2 Aquatics-FL

 101 Wu, Ting Yuk Cobi 3Montverde Aquatic Club-FL

 101 Polk, McKinnley 3Berkeley Aquatics-FL

 101 Rabinowitz, Nicholas 3Laker Swim-FL

 101 Han, Emma 3Wahoo's of Wellington-FG

 101 Blanco, Lilia 3Pompano Beach Piranhas-FG

 101 Kiefer, Kaden 3Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL

 101 Williams, Tajhari 3TS Aquatics-FG

 108 Gruber, Zoe 2Sarasota Sharks-FL

 108 Primavera, Alexander 2Bolles School Sharks-FL

 108 Espinal, Joaquin 2Gulliver Swim Club-FG

 108 Earle, Austin 2Sarasota Sharks-FL

 108 German, Da'jah 2Swim Fort Lauderdale-FG

 108 Buchanan, Mila 2T2 Aquatics-FL

 108 Caponera, Caleb 2Florida Atlantic Aquatics-FG

 115 Quintana, Alessandra 1. 50Gator Swim Club-FL

 115 Miller, Riley 1. 50Bolles School Sharks-FL

 117 Gong, Eric 1Gator Swim Club-FL

 117 Chiam, Cohen Yuen Han 1Bolles School Sharks-FL

 117 Jeong, Christopher 1Gator Swim Club-FL

 117 Pereira, Alessandro 1Azura Florida Aquatics-FG

 117 Kiefer, Kylie 1Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL

 117 Moberly, Mazie 1Gator Swim Club-FL

 117 Oldham, Sophia 1Bolles School Sharks-FL


